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Date and Time

Tuesday December 4, 2018 at 8:30 AM EST

Location

Room 304, 15 Mulligan Dr., South Hadley, MA 01705

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes

Il. New Business

A. Lights: Neighbor Complaint & Possible
Expenditure

B. Fy19 Fundraising Plan

I1l. Other Business

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Approve Minutes

Discuss

Discuss

Vote
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Presenter

Marcy Conner
Marcy Conner

Marcy Conner

Marcy Conner

Marc Kenen

Time

8:30 AM
3m

5m

8:43 AM
10 m

20 m

9:13 AM
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